MELIa-

BID TABULATION

Description: Diesel Powered End Loaders

IFB No.: 33033

Bid Solicitation:
Date: 11/16/18

Specification Nos.: IFB 33033

Bid Open:
Date: 12/11/18

BIDDER:

KC Equipment

Westside Tractor Sales

Howell Tractor

McCain Industries

Line

Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Diesel Powered End Loaders

$590,505.00

$631,587.00

$599,955.00

$596,670.00

10

Total Price

$590,505.00

Total Price $631,587.00

Total Price

$599,955.00

Total Price

$596,670.00

Total Price

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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